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FEATURES

• ETL & cETL damp location listed
• Driver located in outlet box
• Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
• Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers
• 70,000 hour potential life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Surrealistic droplets of metallic liquid in four unique shapes artfully 
suspended.  Powerful LED downlights concealed within these 
chrome-plated metal shades provide functional illumination 
comparable to halogen MR16s.  String individually or drop them in 
clusters for the full mind-blowing experience.  Acid is available in single, 
multi-light, and chandelier versions.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Steel.

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Polished Nickel (PN).

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed. 

ACID – model: PD-ACID

LED Interior Multi-Light Pendant & Chandelier

ORDER NUMBER

Model Wattage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

PD-ACID03R
PD-ACID05R
PD-ACID09R
PD-ACID15R
PD-ACID21R

3 lights
5 lights
9 lights
15 lights
21 lights

32W
53W
95W

160W
224W

1870
3155
5354
9519

13314

1332
2305
4022
7021
9855

PN Polished Nickel

Example: PD-15604-PN

120"
max

Ø17"

PD-ACID03R

120"
max

Ø17"

PD-ACID05R

120"
max

Ø17"

PD-ACID09R

120"
max

Ø23"

PD-ACID15R

120"
max

Ø26"

PD-ACID21R


